Shuttle Bus Schedule
Effective July 26-27, 2025

Inbound to Boston AM PM AM

ZONE STATION TRAIN# 5508 FBB1 WSS1 WBB1 5520 FBB2 WSS2 WBB2 5530 FBB3 WSS3 WBB3 5538 FBB4 WSS4 WBB4 5546 FBB5 WSS5 WBB5 5554 FBB6 WSS6 WBB6 5566 FBB7 WSS7 WBB7 5576 FBB8 WSS8 WBB8 5584 FBB9 WSS9 WBB9 5594 FBB10 WSS10 WBB10
Bikes Allowed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ - _ _ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ _ - _ - _ - -

8 Worcester 5:10 - - - 7:10 - - - 9:10 - - - 11:10 - - - 1:10 - - - 3:10 - - - 5:10 - - - 6:55 - - - 9:10 - - - 11:25 - - -
8 Grafton 5:22 - - - 7:22 - - - 9:22 - - - 11:22 - - - 1:22 - - - 3:22 - - - 5:22 - - - 7:07 - - - 9:22 - = = 11:37 - = =
7 Westborough 5:27 - - - 7:27 - - - 9:27 - - - 1:27 - - - 1:27 - - - 3:27 - - - 5:27 - - - 7:12 - - - 9:27 - - - 11:42 - - -
6 Southborough 5:36 - - - 7:36 - - - 9:36 - - - 11:36 - - - 1:36 - - - 3:36 - - - 5:36 - - - 7:21 - - - 9:36 - - - 11:51 - - -
6 Ashland 5:40 - - - 7:40 - - - 9:40 - - - 11:40 - - - 1:40 - - - 3:40 - - - 5:40 - - - 7:25 - - - 9:40 - - - 11:55 - - -
5 Framingham i arives 5:50 - - - 7:50 - - - 9:50 - - - 11:50 - - - 1:50 - - - 3:50 - - - 5:50 - - - 7:35 - - - 9:50 - - - 12:05 - - -
5 Framingham u: oesrs 5:55  5:55 - - 7:55  7:55 - - 9:55  9:55 - - 11:55 11:55 - - 1:55  1:55 - - 3:55  3:55 - - 5:55  5:55 - - 7:40 | 7:40 - - 9:55  9:55 - - 12:10 12:10 - -
4 West Natick 5:59 5:59 - - 7:59  7:59 - - 10:00 10:00 - - 12:01 12:01 - - 2:01  2:01 - - 4:00 4:00 - - 6:00 6:00 - - 7:44  7:44 - - 9:59  9:59 - - 12:14 12114 - -
4 Natick Center 6:04 6:04 - - 8:04 8:04 - - 10:08 10:08 - - 12:10  12:10 - - 2110 | 2:10 - - 4:08 | 4:08 - - 6:08 6:08 - - 7:51 | 7:51 - - 10:06 10:06 - - 12:19  12:19 - -
3 Wellesley Square 611 61 - - 811 | 81 - - 10:17 10:17 - - 12:21  12:21 - - 2:21 | 2:21 - - 4:17 | 417 - - 6:17  6:17 - - 7:59 | 7:59 - - 1014 10:14 - - 12:26 12:26 - -
3 Wellesley HillS e unmen 6:13  6:13 - - 813 813 - - 10:22 10:22 - - 12:26 12:26 - - 2:26 | 2:26 - - 4:22 | 4:22 - - 6:22 | 6:22 - - 8:02  8:02 - - 10117 10:17 - - 12:28 12:28 - -
3 Wellesley Hill$ wouommn - - 6:23  6:23 - - 8:23  8:23 - - 10:32 10:32 - - 12:36 12:36 - - 2:36  2:36 - - 4:32  4:32 - - 6:32  6:32 - - 8:12 812 - - 10:27 10:27 - - 12:38 12:38
- Rivserside CEIIMD - - 6:33  6:33 - - 8:35 8:35 - - 10:47 10:47 - - 12:52 12:52 - - 2:52 | 2:52 - - 4:47 | 4:47 - - 6:46  6:46 - - 8:25 8:25 - - 10:40 10:40 - - 12:49 12:49
2 Auburndale - - 6:37 6:37 - - 8:40 8:40 - - 10:53 10:53 - - 12:58 12:58 - - 2:58 2:58 - - 4:53  4:53 - - 6:51 6:51 - - 8:30 8:30 - - 10:45 10:45 - - 12:53 12:53
2 West Newton - - 6:42  6:42 - - 8:45 8:45 - - 10:59 10:59 - - 1:05 | 1:05 - - 3:05  3:05 - - 4:59 | 4:59 - - 6:58  6:58 - - 8:36  8:36 - - 10:51 10:51 - - 12:58 12:58
1A Newtonville - - 6:45 6:45 - - 8:50 8:50 - - 11:05 11:05 - - 1 1N - - 3111 3N - - 5:05 5:05 - - 7:03  7:03 - - 8:41 841 - - 10:56 10:56 - - 1:02 | 1:02
1A Boston Landing - - 6:59  6:59 - - 9:06 9:06 - - 11:25 11:25 - - 1:33  1:33 - - 3:33  3:33 - - 5:25 | 5:25 - - 721 | 7:21 - - 8:58  8:58 - - 11113 1113 - - 1117 | 1117
1A Back Bay - 6:38 - 7114 - 8:38 - 9:22 - 10:52 - 11:47 - 12:56 - 1:56 - 2:56 - 3:56 - 4:52 - 5:47 - 6:52 - 7:42 - 8:27 - 9:17 - 10:42 - |32 - |12:53 - 1:33
1A South Station 6:43 - 718 - 8:43 - 9:31 - 10:57 - 1m1:54 - 1:01 - 2:02 - 3:01 - 4:02 - 4:57 - 5:52 - 6:57 - 7:50 - 8:32 - 9:27 - 10:47 - 137 - 12:58 - 1:38 -

Weekend | Effective July 26-27, 2025

Outbound to Worcester AM PM

ZONE STATION TRAIN # BBW1 SSW1 BBF1 5503 BBW2 SSW2 BBF2 5515 BBW3 SSW3 BBF3 5525 BBW4 SSW4 BBF4 5533 BBWS SSW5 BBF5 5541 BBW6 SSW6 BBF6 5549 BBW7 SSW7 BBF7 5561 BBW8 SSW8 BBF8 5573 BBW9 SSW9 BBF9 5581 BBW10 SSW10 BBF10 5591
Bikes Allowed - - - - - _ _ _ - - _ _ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o =

1A South Station - 4:32 - 5:05 - 6:27 - 7:05 - 8:19 - 8:55 - 1002 - 10:40 - 11:52 - 12:40 - 1:52 - 2:40 - 4:01 - 4:50 - 5:48 - 6:40 - 808 - 8:55 - 10:32 - 11:20
1A Back Bay 4:34 - 5:09 - 6:32 - 7:09 - 8:23 - 9:02 - 10:07 - 10:45 - 11:59 - 12:45 - 1:59 - 2:45 - 4:06 - 4:59 - 5:53 - 6:47 - 8:13 - 9:02 - 10:37 - 11:23 -
1A Boston Landing 4:47 | 4:47 - - 6:47  6:47 - - 8:40 8:40 - - 10:24 10:24 - - 12118 1218 - - 2:118 | 218 - - 4:25 | 4:25 - - 6:12 | 6:12 - - 8:33  8:33 - - 10:56 10:56 - -
1A Newtonville 5:01  5:01 - - 7:01 | 7:01 - - 8:55  8:55 - - 10:43 10:43 - - 12:39 12:39 - - 2:39  2:39 - - 445 445 - - 632 6:32 - - 8:51  8:51 - - 1m12 11112 - -
2 West Newton 5:04 5:04 - - 7:04 | 7:04 - - 8:59 | 8:59 - - 10:48 10:48 - - 12:44 12244 - - 2:44 2:44 - - | 4:50 450 - - 6:37 | 6:37 - - 8:55  8:55 - - 11:16 | 11:16 - -
2 Auburndale 5:09  5:09 - - 7:09  7:09 - - 9:04 9:04 - - 10:54 10:54 - - 12:51 12:51 - - 2:51  2:51 - - 4:57  4:57 - - 644 6:44 - - 9:01  9:01 - - 1m:21  11:21 - -
- Rivserside @TEIIIND 5113  5:13 - - 713 | 7113 - - 9:08 9:08 - - 10:59 10:59 @ - - 12:58 12:58 - - 2:58  2:58 - - 5:03  5:03 - - 6:50 6:50 - - 9:06  9:06 - - 11:26 11:26 - -
3 Wellesley Hills wssnm 5:22  5:22 - - 7:22 | 7:22 - - 9:18  9:18 - - 12 11112 - - 112 112 - - 3112 312 - - 5116  5:16 - - 7:03  7:03 - - 9:18  9:18 - - | 11:37 11:37 - -
3 Wellesley Hills o suom - - 5:32  5:32 - - 7:32  7:32 - - 9:28 9:28 - - 122 11:22 - - 122 1:22 - - 322 | 3:22 - - 5:26 5:26 - - 713 | 7113 - - | 9:28 9:28 - - 11:47 11:47
3 Wellesley Square - - 5:35 5:35 - - 7:35 | 7:35 - - 9:32  9:32 - - 11:27 11:27 - - 1:27 | 1:27 - - 3:27 | 3:27 - - 5:30 5:30 - - 717 | 717 - S 9:32  9:32 - - 11:50 11:50
4 Natick Center - - 5:41  5:41 - - 7:41 | 7:41 - - 9:40 9:40 - - 11:37 11:37 - - 1:37  1:37 - - 3:37  3:37 - - 5:39  5:39 - - 7:25 | 7:25 - - |9:40 9:40 - - 11:56 11:56
4 West Natick - - 5:47 5:47 - - 7:47 7:47 - - 9:46 9:46 - - 11:45 11:45 - - 1:45 1:45 - - 345 345 - - 5:46 5:46 - - 7:31 | 7:31 = - 9:46 9:46 - - 12:02 12:02
5 Framingham eusarwes - - 5:50  5:50 - - 7:50 | 7:50 - - 9:50 9:50 - - 11:50 11:50 - - 1:50  1:50 - - 33550 3:50 - - 5:50  5:50 - - 7:35  7:35 - - | 9:50 9:50 - - 12:05 12:05
5 Framingham cnoepsrs - - - 6:00 - - - 8:00 - - - 10:00 - - - 12200 - - - 2:00 - - - 4:00 - - - 6:00 - - - 7:45 - - - 10:00 - = - 12:15
6 Ashland - - - 6:06 - - - 8:06 - - - 10:06 - - - 12206 - - - 2:06 - - - 4:06 - - - 6:06 - - - 7:51 - - - 10:06 - - - 12:21
6 Southborough o = = 6:11 = o o 811 = o = 10:11 o = = 121 = o - 2:1 - - = 4:1 = o = 6:11 = = o 7:56 - - = 10:11 - - = 12:26
7 Westborough - - - 6:20 - - - 8:20 - - - 10:20 - - B 12:20 - - - 2:20 - - - 4:20 - - - 6:20 - - - 8:05 - - - 10:20 - - - 12:35
8 Grafton - - - 6:25 - - - 8:25 - - - 10225 - - - 1225 - - - 2:25 - - - 4:25 - - - 6:25 - - - 8:10 = = - 10:25 = = - 12:40
8 Worcester - - - 6:45 - - - 8:45 - - - 10:45 - - - 12145 - - - 2:45 - - - 4:45 - - - 6:45 - - - 8:30 - - - 10:45 - - - 1259
Bicycles are not allowed on | Shuttle buses replace service between Framingham and South Station or Back Bay
shuttle buses. =
S ®©
¢ o 4 » g & & & » “@9 &
)
All shuttle b ibl F O LTS &S & & & 8 S S
b SNUtllie buses are accessible. & & & ¢ ¢ ¢ & ,,,;xi‘ & s W & & ,@-J“ y & & é« Qpé‘e -
A A A A A P R > S & & & & §F ¢ & K &
& ¥ § ¢ ¢ ¢ ¥ & & s m.o..o..o..q.o...o.o.o..o.o..p
CTZEMO= =Om sOm sOm #(Qe = 15,8 Or w10 = 5O = =Om = O O Yl o K
Y cmu . dEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEED
Times in brown bold indicate (EESEESEEESESSEEEEEEERS
SHUTTLE NO SHUTTLE EEE FRAMINGHAM/BACK BAY WmEE WELLESLEY HILLS/BACK BAY . REGULAR
a ShUttIe bus SChedUIe. O SHUTTLE 0 NO SHUTTLE mmm FRAMINGHAM/SOUTH STATION mmm WELLESLEY HILLS/SOUTH - REGULAR 0 stoe 0 R RARNICR SRR R
STOP SERVICE SHUTTLE SERVICE STATION SHUTTLE SERVICE SERVICE

Visit Customer Service
Massachusetts Ba Follow Download the
Transportation Autﬂority I<Ee0LIS MBTA.com 617-222-3200 A @MBTA_CR mTicket App



